
Distributor Name Address City State Zip_Code Contact Name Phone Number E-mail Address

Active Electrical Supply 845 Carol Court Carol Stream IL 60188 Michelle Hartsburg (847) 987-2622 Mharts@active-elec.com

Active Electrical Supply 4240 W Lawrence Avenue Chicago IL 60630 Michelle Hartsburg (847) 987-2622 Mharts@active-elec.com

Advance Electrical Supply Company 263 N Oakley Boulevard Chicago IL 60612 Ed Burns (312) 656-9836 eburns@advanceelectrical.com

Battery Builders, LLC 31W238 91st Street Naperville IL 60564 Sandra Prater (630) 851-5800 sandy@batterybuilders.com

Brook Electrical 1958 W Lake Street Chicago IL 60612 Sally McGovern 847-353-6306 smcgovern@brookelectrical.com

Brook Electrical 3659 N Halsted Street Chicago IL 60613 Sally McGovern 847-353-6306 smcgovern@brookelectrical.com

Brook Electrical 5502 Wansford Way Rockford IL 61109 Sally McGovern 847-353-6306 smcgovern@brookelectrical.com

Brook Electrical 880 S Rohlwing Road Addison IL 60101 Sally McGovern 847-353-6306 smcgovern@brookelectrical.com

Brook Electrical 8940 W 192nd Street Mokena IL 60448 Sally McGovern 847-353-6306 smcgovern@brookelectrical.com

CED 2801 Busse Road Elk Grove Village IL 60007 Michael Territo (630) 274-6700 quotes@efengee.com

Century Electric Supply 168 Peterson Road Libertyville IL 60048 Paul Cronin (847) 680-0800 paul@centuryelectricsupply.com

D & S Plus Ent Inc. 1604 Barclay Blvd Buffalo Grove IL 60089 Tony Yun (847) 990-0348 dnsplususa@gmail.com

E. Sam Jones Distributor, Inc. 6226 S Oak Park Avenue Chicago IL 60638 Cathy Ott (773) 229-9444 COTT@ESAMJONES.COM

EnerSys 550 W Taylor Road Romeoville IL 60446 Shane Beaty (630) 920-4440 shane.beaty@enersys.com

Gexpro 2235 Corporate Lane Naperville IL 60563 Sara Chrustowski 630-718-6530 sara.chrustowski@gexpro.com

Graybar Electric 6445 Indianapolis Boulevard Hammond IN 46320 Greg Mitchell (630) 671-6362 gregory.mitchell@graybar.com

Helsel-Jepperson Electrical, Inc 103 N Halsted Chicago Heights IL 60411 David Helsel (708) 756-5600 dhelsel@hjelectric.com

Industrial Battery Sales and Service 749 N Harvard Avenue Villa Park IL 60181 Dan Leonard (630) 941-0700 dan@industrialbatteryinc.com

LED Cents, Inc. 140 East Lake Street Bloomingdale IL 60108 Taylor Clark (844) 533-2368 sales@ledcents.com

Light Source 150 N. Wacker Drive #1800 Chicago IL 60606 Craig Selberg (800) 624-0860 CRAIG@LIGHT-SOURCE.COM

Light Source 30690 Hill Street Thousand Palms CA 92276 Craig Selberg (800) 624-0860 CRAIG@LIGHT-SOURCE.COM

Production Distribution Companies 9551 S Dorchester Avenue Chicago IL 60628 Cleo Downs (708) 489-0195 cleo@pdcompanies.org

Revere (BJ Electric) Electric Supply 4201 Capital Circle Janesville WI 53546 Jim Franklin (608)228-6340 jfranklin@revereelectric.com

REVERE (GLENBARD) ELECTRIC SUPPLY 333 Eisenhower Lane South Lombard IL 60148 Brandon Kowalczyk (630) 381-8226 bkowalczyk@revereelectric.com

Revere Electric Supply 4602 Interstate Boulevard Rockford IL 61111 Tina Morosi (815) 977-9352 tmorosi@revereelectric.com

Revere Electric Supply 8807 187th Street Mokena IL 60448 Tori Mulder (708) 995-3289 tmulder@revereelectric.com

Sunrise Electric 130 S Addison Road Addison IL 60101 Nicole Keele 630-543-1111 nkeele@sunriseelectric.com

Wesco Englewood Electrical 3550 179th Street Unit 4 Hammond IN 46323 Deborah Mandac, LC (219) 838-8300 dmandac@eescodist.com

Wesco Englewood Electrical 1224 Grinnell Road Kankakee IL 60901 Deborah Mandac, LC (815) 933-5536 dmandac@eescodist.com

Wesco Englewood Electrical 2401 Internationale Parkway Woodridge IL 60517 Deborah Mandac, LC (630) 441-7557 dmandac@eescodist.com

Wesco Englewood Electrical 2869 East Rock Rockford IL 61109 Deborah Mandac, LC (815) 226-8750 dmandac@eescodist.com

Willow Electric Supply Co., Inc. 3828 Des Plains River Road Schiller Park IL 60176 Mark Matoga (847) 801-5010 mmatoga@willowelectric.com
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